Seven-Digit Addition (J)

Name:

Date:

Score:

Calculate each sum. No Regrouping. Period Separated Thousands.

7.868.716
+ 2.011.011

7.157.727
+ 2.631.241

1.602.584
+ 8.197.411

1.723.112
+ 8.030.131

8.635.378
+ 1.164.101

1.801.825
+ 1.048.012

5.732.327
+ 1.101.240

7.170.840
+ 2.629.131

7.547.543
+ 2.101.136

3.470.086
+ 6.106.813

7.587.783
+ 2.300.100

1.803.754
+ 5.142.241

6.441.300
+ 1.357.481

2.755.384
+ 5.104.205

8.157.601
+ 1.010.172
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